ProFil Line
Pioneering Resin Technology
creo
Background
Modifications to the basic components of today's
composites have always been proposed. All for
reasons of eliminating BPA, stress reduction and
improving volumetric shrinkage. There remains a

Silmet Ltd.12 Hasadna St. Or-Yehuda 6022011, Israel
Tel. 972-3-7353000 | Fax. 972-3-5331581 | Silmetdental.com | Pro-Veneer.com
Order Information
ProFil Bulk, Bulk Fill Composite
185A02 Automix Syringe, 5ml A2
185A03 Automix Syringe, 5ml A3
ProFil Flow SE, Self Etch Composite
164A01-SE 2*2gr A1
164A02-SE 2*2gr A2
164A03-SE 2*2gr A3
164A35-SE 2*2gr A3.5
164B01-SE 2*2gr B1
ProFil Flow, Flowable Composite
Syringes
161A01 / 163A01 1g / 3g A1